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Lynne Dove, Learning Manager: 

Since Wellspring took over on November 1st I have seen rapid movement forward in all areas. The children look amaz-

ing in their new school uniforms and want to come to school, attendance is good. The school is a hive of activity with 

good quality provision in place to promote pupils  learning.  

I can clearly see the progress that the children are making in their books. A massive improvement has been made 

throughout school in handwriting and presentation. 

Total refurbishment of Early Years, all new provision which looks really inviting for our young people, enabling them to 

learn through play.  

  Excellent leadership skills from our Executive Principal , who is prepared to work extremely closely with all stakehold-

ers to get the best possible outcomes for her pupils. I am really excited for the future of Bramley Park Academy and want 

to share the journey!  
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Diary Dates 
 

Wednesday 13th February—Valentines Day Disco 
Thursday 14th February - Year3 and 4 production at 2:30pm 
Thursday 14th February -  Coffee morning at 9am 
Friday 15th February - School finishes for half  term holidays. 
Monday 25th February -  School Re-opens 
Thursday 7th March -  World Book Day 
Tuesday 12th March - Parents Evening 
Wednesday 13th March  - Parents Evening 
Friday 15th March— Red Nose Day 
Wednesday 26th March - Year 5 Production 
Wednesday 26th March  - Y3 Trip to M&S Archives 
Friday 29th March - School closes for the Easter Holidays. 


